
SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE 
FEES TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 

(SESSION 2019-2020 - 1st SEMESTER) (For Six Months) 
 

 BA BENGALI HONOURS   : Rs. 17,680/= 

 BA EDUCATION HONOURS  : Rs. 17,680/= 

 BA ENGLISH HONOURS    :  Rs. 17,680/= 

 BA HINDI HONOURS   : Rs. 17,680/= 

 BA HISTORY HONOURS   : Rs. 17,680/= 

 BA JMC HONOURS    : Rs. 30,480/= 

 BA POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS : Rs. 17,680/= 

 BA SOCIOLOGY HONOURS  : Rs. 17,680/= 

 BA GENERAL    : Rs. 17,680/= 
 

 BSC BOTANY HONOURS   : Rs. 20,530/= 

 BSC CHEMISTRY HONOURS  : Rs. 20,530/= 

 BSC ECONOMICS HONOURS  : Rs. 19,780/= 

 BSC/BA GEOGRAPHY HONOURS : Rs. 20,530/= 

 BSC MATHEMATICS HONOURS  : Rs. 19,780/= 

 BSC GENERAL    : Rs. 19,780/= 
 

 B.COM. HONOURS (ALL)   :  Rs. 25,580/= 

 B.B.A. HONOURS    : Rs. 27,880/= 
 

 MA ENGLISH    : Rs. 23,310/= 

 M.COM     : Rs. 23.310/= 
 

Note:  

1) Additional Rs. 100/- under the head University Migration Fees is applicable for students 

coming from other State Boards only. It is not applicable to ISC, CBSC and NIOS. 

2) Admission fees are to be paid by the students ONLINE. 

3) Students from Universities other than Calcutta University will have to pay Rs. 270/- over and 

above the above fees. (For Post Graduate Students Only) 

4) Fees refund will be considered on the basis of guidelines issued by Higher Education 

Department, Govt. of West Bengal. 

5) Students taking up B.Sc. - Botany (Honours), Chemistry (Honours), and Geography (Honours) 

will have to pay Rs. 750/- per semester over and above the fees mentioned. 

6) LAB FEES PER ELECTIVE for Generic elective subjects (To be Paid extra after allocation of the 

same - Semester Wise): 
 

BOTANY,CHEMISTRY, GEOGRAPHY, PHYSICS, STATISTICS, 
ZOOLOGY 

          600.00  

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION        2,000.00  

 

 



 

GUIDELINES FOR ADMISSION FEES PAYMENT 

1. The Merit Listed students are to pay their Admission Fees online between 18.06.2019 

& 19.06.2019 till 11:30 PM. 

2. All merit listed students should login to the portal for online Admission Fees payment. 

After successful payment print your Admission Fees Challan.  

3. Mode of payment Online by Debit Card / Credit Card / Net Banking. 

4. In case of payment being deducted from your bank account and challan not being 

generated by the system, please email your Name, Contact No, Application No with your 

payment proof (It can be Mini Statement from ATM / Scan copy of your Passbook page 

/ Bank E-Statement) to admission@shrishikshayatancollege.org 

5. Your admission is provisional subject to document verification. If any data is 

found incorrect, your admission stands cancelled. Admission fees paid will be 

forfeited. All original documents are to be produced at the time of physical document 

verification. Document verification date will be notified later. 

6. Login to the portal and upload the following positively. (Scanned Documents 150 DPI 

resolution) 

a) Colour Photo (JPG format and within 50KB size). 

b) Full running hand Signature (JPG format and within 50KB size). 

c) Class X Admit Card / Certificate of Madhyamik / Equivalent Examination / Birth 

Certificate as age proof. (JPG format and within 150 KB size). 

d) Class XII Mark-sheet (JPG format and within 150 KB size). 

e) Migration Certificate (Only for Other State Boards Students only). 

f) Caste certificate (SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B) in JPG format and within 100 KB size. (if 

applicable) 

 Caste Certificate must be issued by 

 District Welfare Officer & Ex-Officio Jt. Director, BCW (Within Kolkata) 

 Sub-Divisional Officer (Outside Kolkata) 

 Caste certificate issued in states other than West Bengal will not be considered. 

7. After uploading of documents as per above list you will be able to download your 

Admission Form. Mobile photo upload is not allowed. You have to scan all documents 

and upload properly. 


